

L-048-Bela Koniya Road to Dahra^o Track-18

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

1258

RRSMP

Measurement Book

Bedham Chandra (V)

1st. RA Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	L048 - Bela Koniya Road				
	To Dakrai (Track 18)				
Agency :-	Bidhan Chandra Kumar and				
	Annapurna Infrastructure (JV)				
Agreement No. -	02-CMBR/2015-26				
Date of start -	05-05-2015				
Date of completion -	04-05-2016				
Actual Date of completion -	Work In Progress				
Date of measurement :-					

①	Pr. and fixing Typical				
	MMGSY Sign Board				
	with Logo - do - do -				
	1 x	2.00	1.5		02.00 Nos
②	clearing and grubbing				
	road bed				
	including uprooting				
	of vegetation - do - do -				
	2 x 9 x	30.00	$(1.00 + 1.05 + 0.95) / 3 \times$		0.05 Ha
	2 x 10 x	30.00	$(1.05 + 0.85 + 1.10) / 3$		0.06 "
	2 x 11 x	30.00	$(0.75 + 1.10 + 1.15) / 3$		0.07 "

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Cleaning and grubbing including uprooting of Vegetation of sand land				
0.11 Ha		TMB	P-2	I-2	
0.11 Ha @ Rs	73248.75	/Ha			Rs 8,057.36
②	Construction of Granular Sub-base by providing well graded materials				
18.83 m ²		TMB	P-3	I-3	
18.83 m ² @ Rs	3146.39	/m ²			Rs 59246.52
③	Pr. WBM Grading - II laying, spreading and compacting sub-base				
55.87 m ²		TMB	P-4	I-4	
55.87 m ² @ Rs	4583.59	/m ²			Rs 256085.17
④	Const. of unreinforced doweled jointed plain cement concrete (PCC)				
266.31 m ²		TMB	P-5	I-5	
266.31 m ² @ Rs	7206.44	/m ²			Rs 1,919,147.04
⑤	Pr. and fixing of typical MUGSY Board (sign				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		board with logo) -			
02.00 Nos.		TM13	P-1	I-1	
02.00 Nos	CP	Rs 15800.07	each	—	Rs 31,600.14
					Rs 22,74,136.24
		Add Labor. Cess @ 1% —			Rs 22,741.36
		Add S. Fee @ 10% on mat. —			Rs 38,312.00
		Total			— Rs 23,35,189.60
		Add G.S.T. @ 18% —			Rs 4,20,334.13
		Grand Total —			Rs. 27,55,523.73
		Less 10.95% As per agree —			Rs 13,01,730.00
					— Rs 24,53,793.73
		say			Rs 24,53,794.00

~~Attn~~
02/12/25
J.E.

~~S~~
02/12/25
A.E.

C+P
02/12/25

Continuation